
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00107, Castle Creek

R Major Collector
SH-78  11.0 Mi. NW of Grandview Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 628

 646
 584

Owyhee (37)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 311

 322
 286

 317

 324
 299

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 495

NW DIR - - - - - - 257

SE DIR - - - - - - 238

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

536 556 600 510 517 582 496

271 291 292 254 268 294 259

265 265 308 256 249 288 237

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

536 527 564 549 592 700 642

279 253 291 277 307 361 340

257 274 273 272 285 339 302

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

515 - - - 814 872 734

259 - - - 410 435 359

256 - - - 404 437 375

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

726 731 735 711 754 851 695

379 353 363 371 380 427 356

347 378 372 340 374 424 339

30 31 - - - - -

467 526 - - - - -

228 239 - - - - -

239 287 - - - - -

MADW 556 585 633 590 669 751 612

STDEV 99 98 90 107 138 136 112

DAYFAC 1.13 1.07 0.99 1.06 0.94 0.84 1.03

October 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   11/20/2011   3:42:08PM MV02:


